

PROJECT: 2018 COMPO BEACH SIDEWALKS Bid #18-932R				1		2		3		4		Averages	
AT: TOWN OF WESTPORT DATE: August 10, 2018 ENG/ARCH: TOWN OF WESTPORT ESTIMATE: \$0.00				WORKERS LLC		CHAMPION MAINTENANCE		NARDI MANSORY CONST		G. PIC & SONS CONST			
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL
1)	Site Preparation and Mobilization	1	LS	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,300.00	\$7,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,575.00	\$10,575.00
2)	Detectable Warning Strip	60	SF	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$26.50	\$1,590.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$37.88	\$2,272.50
3)	TYPE 1- Concrete Sidewalk	6904	SF	\$17.00	\$117,368.00	\$17.70	\$122,200.80	\$21.50	\$148,436.00	\$25.00	\$172,600.00	\$20.30	\$140,151.20
	TYPE 2- Concrete Sidewalk	1024	SF	\$14.00	\$14,336.00	\$18.00	\$18,432.00	\$19.50	\$19,968.00	\$20.00	\$20,480.00	\$17.88	\$18,304.00
	Picnic Table Pad	784	SF	\$20.00	\$15,680.00	\$15.00	\$11,760.00	\$27.25	\$21,364.00	\$10.00	\$7,840.00	\$18.06	\$14,161.00
4)	Additional Crushed Stone	50	CY	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$85.00	\$4,250.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00
TOTAL					\$171,384.00		\$171,342.80		\$200,908.00		\$210,220.00		\$188,463.70

Differential to next highest bid

(\$41.20)

\$29,524.00

\$38,836.00

PROJECT: 2018 COMPO BEACH SIDEWALKS Bid #18-932R				5		6		7		8		Averages	
AT: TOWN OF WESTPORT DATE: August 10, 2018 ENG/ARCH: TOWN OF WESTPORT ESTIMATE: \$0.00				DEERING CONST		RELIABLE EXCAVATING		DIGIOVANNI & SONS CONST		STAR CONSTRUCTION			
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL
1)	Site Preparation and Mobilization	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00
2)	Detectable Warning Strip	60	SF	\$36.00	\$2,160.00	\$55.00	\$3,300.00	\$200.00	\$12,000.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$80.25	\$4,815.00
3)	TYPE 1- Concrete Sidewalk	6904	SF	\$24.00	\$165,696.00	\$24.00	\$165,696.00	\$38.00	\$262,352.00	\$40.00	\$276,160.00	\$31.50	\$217,476.00
	TYPE 2- Concrete Sidewalk	1024	SF	\$24.00	\$24,576.00	\$22.00	\$22,528.00	\$38.00	\$38,912.00	\$30.00	\$30,720.00	\$28.50	\$29,184.00
	Picnic Table Pad	784	SF	\$24.00	\$18,816.00	\$22.00	\$17,248.00	\$38.00	\$29,792.00	\$44.00	\$34,496.00	\$32.00	\$25,088.00
4)	Additional Crushed Stone	50	CY	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$66.00	\$3,300.00	\$64.00	\$3,200.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	#DIV/0!	\$0.00
TOTAL					\$233,248.00		\$275,272.00		\$368,056.00		\$378,476.00		\$313,763.00

REVISED:
Estimate to \$0

Project# 2018-07 to 2018-09

Average	\$210,395.80
----------------	---------------------